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To
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nt
s Nation First name Last Name Category

(open, <105, 
<90)

Overhead 
medley

Axle: 80kg 1r
Log 100kg 1r
Axle 120kg 1r

Log 130kg amrap

R
an

k Yoke carry & 
Duckwalk

380/340kg Yoke
240kg DW

ch
oo

se
n 

w
ei

gh
t

R
an

k Car Deadlift

R
an

k Tire Flip

R
an

k Truck Pull

R
an

k

1 16 CH Antony Mathys <105 1. Log: 13:00s 5 Y: 12,30m high 5 26 reps 3 1st T: 2 reps: 37s 1 43:00 sec 2

2 18 CH George Paunovic open 2. Log: 72:00s 1 DW: 5.15m high 1 25 reps 4 0 rep 6 61:00 sec 6

3 21.5 FR Ryan Plihon open 1. Log: 18:00s 8 Y: 15,20m high 4 21 reps 6 1st T: 1rep: 29s 2.5 42:00 sec 1

4 24 CH Hugo dos Santos open 2. Axle 54:00s 4 DW: 3.20m high 2 20 reps 7 0 rep 6 57:00 sec 5

5 28 CH Luca Scheidegger <105 1. Log: 14:90s 6 DW: 2,30m high 3 0 reps 9 0 rep 6 55:00 sec 4

6 29 CH Jonas Bertschinger <90 1. Log: 15:62s 7 DW: 2.80m low 8 31 reps 1 0 rep 6 72:00 sec 7

7 29.5 FR Dylan Marajo open 1. Log: 23:38s 9 Y: 3,15m high 7 9 reps 8 1st T: 1rep: 29s 2.5 52:00 sec 3

8 32.5 CH Jeff Sester open 2. Axle 41.97s 3 Y: 0.50m low 10 22 reps 5 0 rep 6 6m 8.5

9 35.5 FR Damien Gougelet <90 1. Log: 33:00s 10 Y: 10.75m low 9 28 reps 2 0 rep 6 6m 8.5

sick 38 CH Marc Bischof <105 2. Axle: 18:89s 2 Y: 11.90m high 6 sick 10 sick 10 sick 10
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R
an

ki
ng

To
ta

l p
oi

nt
s Nation First name Last Name Overhead 

medley
Axle: 80kg 1r
Log 90kg 1r

Axle 110kg 1r
Log 110kg amrap

R
an

k Yoke carry & 
Duckwalk
280kg Y

140kg DW

R
an

k Car Deadlift

R
an

k Tire Flip

R
an

k Truck Pull

R
an

k

1 6 CH Kevin Mendes 2. Axle: 37:54s 1 27:00sec 1 35 reps 1 1st T: 2reps: 42s 1 41:00 sec 2

2 11 CH Ludovic Massamba 1. Log: 25:00s 3 28:00sec 2 12 reps 3 1st T: 2reps: 29s 2 33:00 sec 1

3 13 CH Virgil Kern 1.Log 14:00s 2 34:38sec 3 25 reps 2 1st T: 2reps: 29.5s 3 52:00 sec 3

R
an

ki
ng

To
ta

l p
oi

nt
s Nation First name Last Name Overhead 

medley
Axle: 80kg 1r
Log 80kg 1r

Axle 100kg 1r
Log 100kg amrap

R
an

k Yoke carry & 
Duckwalk
250kg Y

125kg DW

R
an

k Car Deadlift

R
an

k Tire Flip

R
an

k Truck Pull

R
an

k

1 12 CH Phil Wüthrich 2. Axle 22:58s 5 21:83sec 2 24 reps 2 2nd T: 4reps: 71s 1 29:00 sec 2

2 17 FR Thomas Livet 2. Log: 12:95s 3 20:84sec 1 4 reps 7 1st. T: 2reps: 6s 5 27:00 sec 1

3 18.5 FR Charly Makhlouf 2. Log: 08:27 1 21:96sec 3 11 reps 5 1st. T: 2reps: 4.5s 4 35:00 sec 5.5

4 22.5 CH Julien Kaiser 2. Log: 16:85s 4 27:00sec 4 0 reps 8.5 2nd T: 2reps: 58s 2 33:00 sec 4

5 25.5 CH Romain Dubognon 1. Log: 10:00 6 35:00sec 5 21 reps 3.5 2nd T: 1rep: 64s 3 38:00 sec 8

6 30.5 CH Timon Abegglen 1. Log: 28:00s 8 38:00sec 7 21 reps 3.5 1st. T: 2reps: 16s 9 32:00 sec 3

7 31 CH Christophe Crettenent 1. Log: 13:00s 7 36:14sec 6 25 reps 1 1st. T: 2reps: 12s 8 48:00 sec 9

8 38 CH Adrien Frosio 1. Axle: 10:00s 10 42:00sec 8 0 reps 8.5 1st. T: 2reps 8s 6 35:00 sec 5.5

9 38 CH Bertrand Bouchet-Martelli 1. Axle: 08:00s 9 43:66sec 9 10 reps 6 1st. T: 2reps 11s 7 37:00 sec 7

sick 42 CH Ludovic Messerli 2. Log: 10:04s 2 Yoke: 12:00s 10 sick 10 sick 10 sick 10

R
an

ki
ng

To
ta

l p
oi

nt
s Nation First name Last Name Overhead 

medley
Axle: 60kg 1r
Log 60kg 1r
Axle 70kg 1r

Log 70kg amrap

R
an

k Yoke carry & 
Duckwalk
220kg Y

110kg DW

R
an

k Car Deadlift

R
an

k Tire Flip

R
an

k Truck Pull

R
an

k

1 7.5 CH Boris Pécaut Log amrap: 2 reps 3 28:50sec 1 17 reps 1 1stT: 2reps: 12s 1 40:00 sec 1.5

2 10 CH Arnaud Cuche Log amrap: 4 reps 2 37:00sec 2 16 reps 2 1st T: 2reps: 7s 1 76:00 sec 3

3 11.5 CH Julien Geisbühler Log amrap: 6 reps 1 40:00sec 3 14 reps 3 1st T: 2reps: 14s 3 40:00 sec 1.5

Strongman Newcomer >105kg

Strongman Newcomer <105kg

Strongman Newcomer <90kg



Results und Ranking 
2. Swiss FSA Contest 2022 - 29. August Neuchâtel

R
an

ki
ng

To
ta

l p
oi

nt
s Nation First name Last Name Category

(>82kg/ 
<82kg/ 
<73kg/ 
<64kg)

Overhead 
medley

Axle: 40/50kg 1r
Log 50/60kg 1r
Axle 60/70kg 1r

Log 60/70kg 
amrap

ch
os

en
 w

ei
gh

t

R
an

k Yoke carry & 
Duckwalk

220/160kg Y
90/70kg DW

ch
os

en
 w

ei
gh

t

R
an

k Car Deadlift

R
an

k Tire Flip

R
an

k Truck Pull

R
an

k

1 7.5 US Sabrina Vollers >82 Log amrap 1 rep high 1 50:00sec high 1 28 reps 1 2nd T: 3reps: 59s 2 20:00 sec 2.5

2 10 FR Christelle Mouandha <82 Log amram 1 rep high 1 60:04sec high 3 17 reps 2.5 2nd T: 4reps: 74s 1 20:00 sec 2.5

3 11.5 CZ Jindriska Hejtykova >82 1. Log 22:80s high 3 52:97sec high 2 17 reps 2.5 2nd T: 2reps: 60s 3 19:00 sec 1

R
an

ki
ng

To
ta

l p
oi

nt
s Nation First name Last Name Overhead 

medley
Axle: 30kg 1r
Log 30kg 1r
Axle 40kg 1r

Log 40kg amrap

R
an

k Yoke carry & 
Duckwalk
120kg Y
60kg DW

R
an

k Car Deadlift

R
an

k Tire Flip

R
an

k Truck Pull

R
an

k

1 8 CH Noémie Racine Log amram 1 rep 1 30:00sec 3 17 reps 1 1st T: 1 rep: 14s 2 26:00 sec 1

2 9 CH Fabienne Bolomey 1. Axle: 01:36s 2 24:00sec 2 10 reps 2 2nd T: 2reps: 73s 1 43:00 sec 2

3 13 CH Selena Galdini 1. Axle: 03:72s 3 20:06sec 1 - 3 - 3 - 3

Strongwoman Newcomer

Strongwoman



Results und Ranking 
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R
an

ki
ng

To
ta

l p
oi

nt
s Nation First name Last Name Category

(>82kg/ 
<82kg/ 
<73kg/ 
<64kg)

Overhead 
medley

Axle: 40/50kg 1r
Log 50/60kg 1r
Axle 60/70kg 1r

Log 60/70kg 
amrap

ch
os

en
 w

ei
gh

t

R
an

k Yoke carry & 
Duckwalk

220/160kg Y
90/70kg DW

ch
os

en
 w

ei
gh

t

R
an

k Car Deadlift

R
an

k Tire Flip

R
an

k Truck Pull

R
an

k

1 5 CH Layla Maillard Axle 70kg 11:00s high 1 20:00sec high 1 22 reps 1 2nd T: 8reps: 69s 1 15:00 sec 1

Strongwoman - separate ranking



Results und Ranking 
2. Swiss FSA Contest 2022 - 29. August Neuchâtel

R
an
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ng

To
ta

l p
oi

nt
s Nation First name Last Name Overhead 

medley
Axle: 100kg 1r
Log 100kg 1r
Axle 120kg 1r

Log 120kg amrap

R
an

k Yoke carry & 
Duckwalk
340kg Y

170kg DW

R
an

k Car Deadlift

R
an

k Tire Flip

R
an

k Truck Pull

R
an

k

1 11 CH George Paunovic 2. Log: 72:00s 1 DW: 5.15m high 1 25 reps 1 0 rep 4 61:00 sec 4

2 12.5 FR Ryan Plihon 1. Log: 18:00s 4 Y: 15,20m high 3 21 reps 3 1st T: 1rep: 29s 1.5 42:00 sec 1

3 15.5 CH Jeff Sester 2. Axle 41.97s 2 Y: 0.50m low 5 22 reps 2 1st T: 1rep: 29s 1.5 6m 5

4 16 CH Hugo dos Santos 2. Axle 54:00s 3 DW: 3.20m high 2 20 reps 4 0 rep 4 57:00 sec 3

5 20 FR Dylan Marajo 1. Log: 23:38s 5 Y: 3,15m high 4 9 reps 5 0 rep 4 52:00 sec 2

R
an

ki
ng

To
ta

l p
oi

nt
s Nation First name Last Name Overhead 

medley
Axle: 100kg 1r
Log 100kg 1r
Axle 120kg 1r

Log 120kg amrap

R
an

k Yoke carry & 
Duckwalk
340kg Y

170kg DW

R
an

k Car Deadlift

R
an

k Tire Flip

R
an

k Truck Pull

R
an

k

1 8.5 CH Luca Scheidegger 1. Log: 14:90s 3 DW: 2,30m 1 0 reps 2 0 rep 1.5 43:00 sec 1

2 9.5 CH Antony Mathys 1. Log: 13:00s 2 Y: 12,30m high 3 26 reps 1 0 rep 1.5 55:00 sec 2

sick 11 CH Marc Bischof 2. Axle: 18:89s 1 Y: 11.90m high 2 sick 3 sick 2 sick 3

R
an

ki
ng

To
ta

l p
oi

nt
s Nation First name Last Name Overhead 

medley
Axle: 100kg 1r
Log 100kg 1r
Axle 120kg 1r

Log 120kg amrap

R
an

k Yoke carry & 
Duckwalk
340kg Y

170kg DW

R
an

k Car Deadlift

R
an

k Tire Flip

R
an

k Truck Pull

R
an

k

1 11 FR Damien Gougelet 1. Log: 33:00s 3 Y: 10.75m low 3 28 reps 2 1st T: 2 reps: 37s 1 6m 2

2 8.5 CH Jonas Bertschinger 1. Log: 15:62s 2 DW: 2.80m low 2 31 reps 1 0 rep 2.5 72:00 sec 1

Strongman Open - Ranking per category

Strongman <105 - Ranking per category

Strongman <90 - Ranking per category



Results und Ranking 
2. Swiss FSA Contest 2022 - 29. August Neuchâtel

R
an

ki
ng

To
ta

l p
oi

nt
s Nation First name Last Name Overhead 

medley
Axle: 40/50kg 1r
Log 50/60kg 1r
Axle 60/70kg 1r

Log 60/70kg 
amrap

ch
os

en
 w

ei
gh

t

R
an

k Yoke carry & 
Duckwalk

220/160kg Y
90/70kg DW

ch
os

en
 w

ei
gh

t

R
an

k Car Deadlift

R
an

k Tire Flip

R
an

k Truck Pull

R
an

k

1 6 US Sabrina Vollers Log amrap 1 rep high 1 50:00sec high 1 28 reps 1 2nd T: 3reps: 59s 1 20:00 sec 2

2 10 CZ Jindriska Hejtykova 1. Log 22:80s high 3 52:97sec high 2 17 reps 2 2nd T: 2reps: 60s 2 19:00 sec 1

R
an

ki
ng

To
ta

l p
oi

nt
s Nation First name Last Name Overhead 

medley
Axle: 40/50kg 1r
Log 50/60kg 1r
Axle 60/70kg 1r

Log 60/70kg 
amrap

ch
os

en
 w

ei
gh

t

R
an

k Yoke carry & 
Duckwalk

220/160kg Y
90/70kg DW

ch
os

en
 w

ei
gh

t

R
an

k Car Deadlift

R
an

k Tire Flip

R
an

k Truck Pull

R
an

k

1 5 FR Christelle Mouandha Log amram 1 rep high 1 60:04sec high 1 17 reps 1 2nd T: 4reps: 74s 1 20:00 sec 1

Strongwoman Open - Ranking per category

Strongwoman <82 - Ranking per category


